
 

 

18 June 2019 

Ordinary Meeting of Council @ 
3:00pm at the Beacon Country 
Club, Shemeld St, Beacon 

 

25 June 2019 

Recycling Collection 

 

Cr Tony Sachse  
President 

P: 9685 1257 
crsachse@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Nick Gillett 

Deputy President 

P: 9686 2007 
crgillett@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Stuart Faulkner  
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crfaulkner@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Leeanne Gobbart 
P: 9684 8042 

crgobbart@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 

 

Cr Rachel Kirby 

P: 9686 1160 

crkirby@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Stuart Putt 
P: 9686 2078 

crputt@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Ian Sanders 

P: 9685 1213 
crsanders@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 

10 June 2019 

JUNE ORDINARY COUNCIL MEETING 

The June ordinary meeting of Council will be held at the Beacon Country 
Club on 18 June 2019.  All community members are welcome and 
the agenda will be available Friday 14 June.   

 

 

CEO VISIT TO BEACON 

 

 

CEO, John Nuttall’s next visit to 
Beacon to meet with community 
members is scheduled for Monday 
24 June.  John will be available at 
Beacon Central from 2.00pm.  
Appointments are not necessary, 
simply drop in and John will see 
people on a first come, first served 
basis.   

 

IS YOUR PET DESEXED? 

When you desex your pet, you’re doing yourself, your pet and your 
community a big favour.  Desexing your pet can have health, financial  
and behavioural benefits, just to name a few.   
 
July is national desexing month and you may 
be eligible for discounted desexing if you hold 
a pension or concession card.   
 
Head to https://ndn.org.au/ for more 
information.  


